
Code Rank Team/Swimmer                                                                   Total    

Code Pos  Équipe/Nageuse                                                                 Total    

Talisman Sports Centre Calgary  AB 2016-04-27 --> 2016-05-01

Junior FINA Figures 
2016 SHISEIDO CANADIAN OPEN SYNCHRONIZED SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2016 SHISEIDO OUVRIR CANADIEN CHAMPIONNATS DE NATATION SYNCHRONISÉE

    1.    (72) PRATT, Halle   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                     78.2540

    2.    (65) COTÉ, Andrée-Anne   (QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO)                         77.0870

    3.    (2) ARMSTRONG, Emily   (REGIONAL TRAINING CENTRE-ONTARIO)                    76.0330
  * 4.    (136) GOMEZ, Karla   (MEXICO)                                                75.6180

    5.    (118) WINKELAAR, Cassandra   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                            75.1710

    6.    (81) DICKINSON, Stefanie   (VANCOUVER PACIFIC WAVE)                          75.1560

    7.    (51) ZHOU, Angela   (AURORA SYNCHRO)                                         74.5650

    8.    (170) DONELLE, Melanie   (REGIONAL TRAINING CENTRE-ONTARIO)                  74.2580

    9.    (145) HOPPER, Paige   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                   74.0050

  * 10.   (86) SOTO, Ana   (MEXICO)                                                    73.7410

  * 11.   (147) INZUNZA, Glenda   (MEXICO)                                             73.6330
  * 12.   (109) STRUTYNSKI, Louisa   (USA SYNCHRO)                                     73.4900

  * 13.   (80) TOSCANO, Pamela   (MEXICO)                                              73.3990

    14.   (82) FIOLA-DION, Camille   (QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO)                       73.0660

  * 15.   (122) LÓPEZ, Madison   (MEXICO)                                              72.8500

    16.   (31) JOLY, Audrey   (DOLLARD SYNCHRO)                                        72.8340

    17.   (43) ROY, Mélody   (MONTREAL SYNCHRO)                                        72.5770

    18.   (100) WALLACE, Stephanie   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                              72.4830

    19.   (5) DEMOND, Katherine   (QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO)                          72.4770
  * 20.   (73) MARTINEZ, Ana   (MEXICO)                                                72.1590

    21.   (55) OZIKIZLER, Meaghan   (REGIONAL TRAINING CENTRE-ONTARIO)                 71.9910

    22.   (18) GHETA, Maria   (SYNCHRO LAVAL)                                          71.9880

    23.   (137) STREMLAW, Kristin   (REGIONAL TRAINING CENTRE-ONTARIO)                 71.8100

    24.   (71) LAPOINTE, Catherine   (MONTREAL SYNCHRO)                                71.6400

    25.   (49) JOBIN, Maude   (MONTREAL SYNCHRO)                                       71.4180

  * 26.   (64) NUÑEZ, Diana   (MEXICO)                                                 71.1980

    27.   (165) NEUFELD, Natalie   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                71.0960
    28.   (116) BARRETT, Catherine   (REGIONAL TRAINING CENTRE-ONTARIO)                71.0840

    29.   (135) ORMOND, Sion   (REGIONAL TRAINING CENTRE-ONTARIO)                      71.0580

    30.   (156) LEVASSEUR, Laurence   (QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO)                      70.8500

    31.   (57) MAHEU-SAVARD, Charlotte   (MONTREAL SYNCHRO)                            70.8140

  * 32.   (11) LARA, Fernanda   (MEXICO)                                               70.6160

    33.   (38) REGNIER, Jaiden   (FREDERICTON SYNCHRO CLUB)                            70.5590

    34.   (150) ZAVITZ, Joelle   (REGIONAL TRAINING CENTRE-ONTARIO)                    70.4900

    34.   (7) QUESSY, Marilou   (MONTREAL SYNCHRO)                                     70.4900
    36.   (157) ENGLAND, Aerin   (REGIONAL TRAINING CENTRE-ONTARIO)                    70.2290

    37.   (56) DOWNEY, Jillian   (FREDERICTON SYNCHRO CLUB)                            70.1610

  * 38.   (23) MOGUEL, Alejandra   (MEXICO)                                            70.0480

    39.   (151) KASPRICK, Jayd   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                  70.0040

    40.   (153) MCLEAN, Maura   (REGIONAL TRAINING CENTRE-ONTARIO)                     69.8390

    41.   (88) HEIN-SALVI, Claire   (BURNABY CAPRICE SYNCHRO)                          69.8140

    42.   (83) MATTSON, Stephanie   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                               69.7750

    43.   (101) JENSEN-LARGE, Olivia   (REGIONAL TRAINING CENTRE-ONTARIO)              69.7570
    44.   (79) LAING, Taylor   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                    69.7300

    45.   (44) AYERS, Kelsey   (CALGARY ELITE SYNCHRO)                                 69.6870

    46.   (169) BURDETT, Madeleine   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                              69.6340

    47.   (24) LAUF, Signa   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                      69.5440
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Code Rank Team/Swimmer                                                                   Total    

Code Pos  Équipe/Nageuse                                                                 Total    

Talisman Sports Centre Calgary  AB 2016-04-27 --> 2016-05-01

Junior FINA Figures 
2016 SHISEIDO CANADIAN OPEN SYNCHRONIZED SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2016 SHISEIDO OUVRIR CANADIEN CHAMPIONNATS DE NATATION SYNCHRONISÉE

    48.   (67) STEVENS, Kyra   (CALGARY ELITE SYNCHRO)                                 69.4230

    49.   (42) RODRIGUEZ, Andrea   (PUERTO RICO)                                       69.3310

    50.   (60) HANSEN, Julia   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                    69.1970
    51.   (104) PARKER, Amy   (AURORA SYNCHRO)                                         69.1680

    52.   (142) BARNES, Sabrina   (REGIONAL TRAINING CENTRE-ONTARIO)                   69.1360

    53.   (96) BATYCKY, Julia   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                   69.1230

    54.   (107) CHERNOFF, Kate   (AURORA SYNCHRO)                                      69.1110

    55.   (162) LANDRY, Frédérike   (QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO)                        69.0510

    56.   (99) ALIZADEH, Erin   (REGIONAL TRAINING CENTRE-ONTARIO)                     68.9720

    57.   (155) PELLEY, Morgan   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                  68.8800

    58.   (131) DUBREUIL, Noémie   (SYNCHRO LAVAL)                                     68.8770
    59.   (61) WILLIAMS, Makenna   (REGIONAL TRAINING CENTRE-ONTARIO)                  68.7590

    60.   (113) HEIGH, Sydney   (AURORA SYNCHRO)                                       68.7210

    61.   (54) KRUGER, Adora   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                    68.5880

    62.   (29) VASYLYEVA, Luiza   (VANCOUVER PACIFIC WAVE)                             68.3580

    63.   (10) LACASSE, Janie   (QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO)                            68.2880

    64.   (120) FOX, Emma   (REGIONAL TRAINING CENTRE-ONTARIO)                         68.2860

    65.   (102) TRUDEAU, Laurence   (MONTREAL SYNCHRO)                                 68.2250

    66.   (106) DUFOUR, Florence   (QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO)                         68.1590
    67.   (8) GAGATEK, Rachel   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                   68.1560

    68.   (32) PERREAULT, Laurence   (SYNCHRO LAVAL)                                   68.0600

    69.   (69) ROY, Mégane   (CLUB NEPTUNE SYNCHRO)                                    67.9400

    70.   (6) MERCIER, Allison   (AURORA SYNCHRO)                                      67.8620

    71.   (160) MACMILLAN, Natalie   (REGIONAL TRAINING CENTRE-ONTARIO)                67.8530

    72.   (84) DUBREUIL, Sabrina   (MONTREAL SYNCHRO)                                  67.8290

    73.   (154) SEFAYI, Seray   (BURNABY CAPRICE SYNCHRO)                              67.7780

    74.   (12) TRUDEAU, Alex-Anne   (MONTREAL SYNCHRO)                                 67.6970
    75.   (20) STIRRAT, Katie   (VANCOUVER PACIFIC WAVE)                               67.6680

    76.   (9) DEFAYETTE-FOUCAULT, Sarah   (SYNCHRO LAVAL)                              67.6160

    77.   (146) HARGREAVES, Alana   (SASKATOON AQUALENES)                              67.6040

  * 78.   (94) AGUILAR, Julieta   (MEXICO)                                             67.2040

    79.   (123) LEUNG, Faustine   (REGIONAL TRAINING CENTRE-ONTARIO)                   67.1980

  * 80.   (105) AGUIRRE, Erandi   (MEXICO)                                             67.1770

    81.   (53) HOCHMAN, Sharee   (WINNIPEG SYNCHRO)                                    67.0230

    82.   (19) VAILLANCOURT, Millie   (QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO)                      66.8890
    83.   (25) MCMURCHY, Kayla   (WINNIPEG SYNCHRO)                                    66.8800

    84.   (129) GOGUEN, Josée   (AQUASOULS SYNCHRO)                                    66.8590

    85.   (110) ISBISTER, Kailey   (CALGARY ELITE SYNCHRO)                             66.8320

    86.   (48) LOW, Samantha   (REGIONAL TRAINING CENTRE-ONTARIO)                      66.8080

    87.   (85) GARLAND, Maddison   (CALGARY ELITE SYNCHRO)                             66.7500

    88.   (92) MCGUIGAN, Megan   (FREDERICTON SYNCHRO CLUB)                            66.7040

    89.   (40) ROY, Alexia   (CLUB NEPTUNE SYNCHRO)                                    66.6760

    90.   (159) ROY, Emy   (CLUB NEPTUNE SYNCHRO)                                      66.6630
    91.   (89) KOMAYEV, Zamira   (SYNCHRO LAVAL)                                       66.6250

    92.   (16) YOCKEY, Kassidy   (SASKATOON AQUALENES)                                 66.4950

    93.   (117) ENGEN, Madeline   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                                       66.4900

    94.   (140) BLADES, Cameron   (BC AQUASONICS)                                      66.3120
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Code Rank Team/Swimmer                                                                   Total    

Code Pos  Équipe/Nageuse                                                                 Total    

Talisman Sports Centre Calgary  AB 2016-04-27 --> 2016-05-01

Junior FINA Figures 
2016 SHISEIDO CANADIAN OPEN SYNCHRONIZED SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2016 SHISEIDO OUVRIR CANADIEN CHAMPIONNATS DE NATATION SYNCHRONISÉE

    95.   (4) ARMSTRONG, Courtney   (BC AQUASONICS)                                    66.2770

    96.   (37) SUNSTRUM, Caitlyn   (WINNIPEG SYNCHRO)                                  65.9970

    97.   (111) MOSSMAN, Nora   (REGIONAL TRAINING CENTRE-ONTARIO)                     65.9690
    98.   (132) FRIESEN, Jessica   (BC AQUASONICS)                                     65.9450

    99.   (152) O`NEILL, Gillian   (SURF CITY SYNCHRO CLUB)                            65.8620

    100.  (76) TACHÉ, Julianne   (MONTREAL SYNCHRO)                                    65.8520

    101.  (14) KOYAMA-WONG, Lisa   (VANCOUVER PACIFIC WAVE)                            65.7440

    102.  (36) ROSSI, Angelica   (VANCOUVER PACIFIC WAVE)                              65.7230

    103.  (35) WELKE-OLMOS, Veronica   (AURORA SYNCHRO)                                65.6760

    104.  (77) EDWARDS, Camille   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                          65.5140

    105.  (95) CAMERON, Hannah   (FREDERICTON SYNCHRO CLUB)                            65.4890
    106.  (97) MARCOUX, Carolanne   (QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO)                        65.4680

    107.  (133) CHRUSCH, Amy   (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                                    65.3370

    108.  (124) BASRA, Mallika   (VANCOUVER PACIFIC WAVE)                              65.2640

    109.  (13) KING, Adyson   (AURORA SYNCHRO)                                         65.1050

    110.  (90) HAWRYLUK, Brianna   (AQUASOULS SYNCHRO)                                 65.0870

    111.  (168) MURDOCH, Jillian   (FREDERICTON SYNCHRO CLUB)                          65.0750

    112.  (93) GRAHAM, Clare   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                    65.0400

    113.  (34) CURRIE, Carolyn   (WINNIPEG SYNCHRO)                                    64.8140
    113.  (91) COLLIER, Autumn   (CALGARY ELITE SYNCHRO)                               64.8140

    115.  (41) MARINE, Jordan   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                            64.6960

    116.  (141) DAVIDSON, Megan   (AQUASOULS SYNCHRO)                                  64.6750

    117.  (121) ROSTAMI, Maleka   (VANCOUVER PACIFIC WAVE)                             64.6370

    118.  (1) LANDRY, Jessica   (ATLANTIS SYNCHRO)                                     64.5770

    119.  (28) VERAN, Ryann   (AURORA SYNCHRO)                                         64.5530

    120.  (87) BERRY, Emma   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                               64.5440

    121.  (128) KRYWY, Kaitlyn   (THUNDERBAY SYNCHRO)                                  64.5380
    122.  (114) LACHANCE, Shaleigh   (VANCOUVER PACIFIC WAVE)                          64.4140

    122.  (75) HERBERT, Zara   (VANCOUVER PACIFIC WAVE)                                64.4140

    124.  (45) PATRAS, Nicole   (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                                   64.2550

    125.  (66) PRESTON, Laurie   (WINNIPEG SYNCHRO)                                    64.1590

    126.  (30) EVANS, Sophia   (ATLANTIS SYNCHRO)                                      64.0490

    127.  (125) ZHANG, Nancy   (BC AQUASONICS)                                         63.8300

    128.  (62) VILLENEUVE, Julia   (THUNDERBAY SYNCHRO)                                63.7090

    129.  (78) ROSS, Roxanne   (SYNCHRO LAVAL)                                         63.6950
    130.  (119) NICHOLS, Erin   (BC AQUASONICS)                                        63.6880

    131.  (98) MACDONALD, Eliza   (ATLANTIS SYNCHRO)                                   63.5800

    132.  (103) MCTAGGART, Leah   (VANCOUVER PACIFIC WAVE)                             63.4770

    133.  (68) JOHNSON, Brianna   (THUNDERBAY SYNCHRO)                                 63.4590

    134.  (47) PHANUEF, Cassandra   (WINNIPEG SYNCHRO)                                 63.1920

    134.  (126) FONG, Jenny   (REGIONAL TRAINING CENTRE-ONTARIO)                       63.1920

    136.  (138) BALSILLIE, Naomi   (WINNIPEG SYNCHRO)                                  62.9730

    137.  (46) KING, Gillian   (REGIONAL TRAINING CENTRE-ONTARIO)                      62.8590
    138.  (52) MACDONALD, Grace   (BC AQUASONICS)                                      62.8020

    139.  (17) HETHERINGTON, Kianna   (FREDERICTON SYNCHRO CLUB)                       62.7120

    140.  (134) YANG, Emily   (BC AQUASONICS)                                          62.6860

    141.  (149) GEREMIA, Elise   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                           62.3270
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Code Rank Team/Swimmer                                                                   Total    

Code Pos  Équipe/Nageuse                                                                 Total    

Talisman Sports Centre Calgary  AB 2016-04-27 --> 2016-05-01

Junior FINA Figures 
2016 SHISEIDO CANADIAN OPEN SYNCHRONIZED SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2016 SHISEIDO OUVRIR CANADIEN CHAMPIONNATS DE NATATION SYNCHRONISÉE

    142.  (15) GRENKE, Naomi   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                                          62.3000

    143.  (39) PAPILLO, Mikayla   (BC AQUASONICS)                                      62.2380

    144.  (161) MULLER, Jillian   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                                       62.0270
    145.  (70) GERGOVICH, Abigail   (DOLLARD SYNCHRO)                                  61.9790

    146.  (21) LANDERS, Myra   (WINNIPEG SYNCHRO)                                      61.9420

    147.  (130) KORTES-MILLER, Ally   (THUNDERBAY SYNCHRO)                             61.9370

    148.  (26) MORRISON, Maggie   (FREDERICTON SYNCHRO CLUB)                           61.8140

    149.  (167) GRIMES, Blair   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                                         61.4720

    150.  (163) EMBURY, Anna   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                                          61.4710

    151.  (3) CARSON, Brooklyn   (DOLLARD SYNCHRO)                                     60.9540

    152.  (148) WILSON, Paige   (VICTORIA SYNCHRO)                                     60.5230
    153.  (33) MASON, Phoebe   (FREDERICTON SYNCHRO CLUB)                              60.4750

    154.  (144) BERGUM, Camryn   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                                        60.4710

    155.  (127) WEBER, Natalie   (DOLLARD SYNCHRO)                                     60.1200

    156.  (63) JANTZ, Bethany   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                                         59.9330

    157.  (50) PIERCEY, Emalee   (FREDERICTON SYNCHRO CLUB)                            59.8200

    158.  (58) FRASER, Emily   (DOLLARD SYNCHRO)                                       59.7510

    159.  (108) PELKEY, Grace   (FREDERICTON SYNCHRO CLUB)                             59.4120

    160.  (59) FAWCETT, Bailey   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                                        59.1930
    161.  (164) RAY, Elora   (THUNDERBAY SYNCHRO)                                      58.7480

    162.  (115) STEEVES, Allison   (FREDERICTON SYNCHRO CLUB)                          58.5190

    163.  (74) SCOCCHIA, Emily   (THUNDERBAY SYNCHRO)                                  57.8700

    164.  (139) GEILS, Kimberly   (THUNDERBAY SYNCHRO)                                 57.6010

    165.  (112) MCKEE, Chloe   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                                          57.2850

    166.  (158) DESMARAIS, Kendell   (WINNIPEG SYNCHRO)                                57.2790

    167.  (22) JOHNSTONE, Emily   (FREDERICTON SYNCHRO CLUB)                           55.3310

SCR 168.  (166) GURNEY, Teghyn   (REGIONAL TRAINING CENTRE-ONTARIO)                     0.0000
SCR 168.  (143) ESTRADA, Daniela   (MEXICO)                                             0.0000

SCR 168.  (27) MORRISSY, Emma   (QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO)                             0.0000
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Code Rank Team                                                         Routine  Figures  Championship

Code Pos  Équipe                                                       Routine  Figures  Championnat

Talisman Sports Centre Calgary  AB 2016-04-27 --> 2016-05-01

Junior FINA Solo Prelims Championship-Championnat
2016 SHISEIDO CANADIAN OPEN SYNCHRONIZED SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2016 SHISEIDO OUVRIR CANADIEN CHAMPIONNATS DE NATATION SYNCHRONISÉE

    1.    (12) PRATT, Halle   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                    81.3333   78.2540  159.5873

    2.    (9) COTÉ, Andrée-Anne   (QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO)         81.7667   77.0870  158.8537

    3.    (4) ARMSTRONG, Emily   (REGIONAL TRAINING CENTRE-ONTARIO)   80.2000   76.0330  156.2330
    4.    (20) WINKELAAR, Cassandra   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)            75.8000   75.1710  150.9710

    5.    (19) TOSCANO, Pamela   (MEXICO)                             77.0667   73.3990  150.4657

    6.    (16) JOLY, Audrey   (DOLLARD SYNCHRO)                       75.6000   72.8340  148.4340

    7.    (3) GHETA, Maria   (SYNCHRO LAVAL)                          75.3333   71.9880  147.3213

    8.    (7) JOBIN, Maude   (MONTREAL SYNCHRO)                       75.5000   71.4180  146.9180

    9.    (18) ROY, Mélody   (MONTREAL SYNCHRO)                       73.3333   72.5770  145.9103

    10.   (15) STRUTYNSKI, Louisa   (USA SYNCHRO)                     71.2000   73.4900  144.6900

    11.   (17) MATTSON, Stephanie   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)              71.8667   69.7750  141.6417
    12.   (5) REGNIER, Jaiden   (FREDERICTON SYNCHRO CLUB)            70.3000   70.5590  140.8590

    13.   (10) DUBREUIL, Noémie   (SYNCHRO LAVAL)                     70.9667   68.8770  139.8437

    14.   (14) CHERNOFF, Kate   (AURORA SYNCHRO)                      70.1333   69.1110  139.2443

    15.   (8) DEFAYETTE-FOUCAULT, Sarah   (SYNCHRO LAVAL)             71.1333   67.6160  138.7493

    16.   (13) DOWNEY, Jillian   (FREDERICTON SYNCHRO CLUB)           68.2667   70.1610  138.4277

    17.   (22) VASYLYEVA, Luiza   (VANCOUVER PACIFIC WAVE)            70.0667   68.3580  138.4247

    18.   (6) STEVENS, Kyra   (CALGARY ELITE SYNCHRO)                 67.4667   69.4230  136.8897

    19.   (1) HARGREAVES, Alana   (SASKATOON AQUALENES)               68.9667   67.6040  136.5707
    20.   (2) MCMURCHY, Kayla   (WINNIPEG SYNCHRO)                    67.3000   66.8800  134.1800

    21.   (11) HOCHMAN, Sharee   (WINNIPEG SYNCHRO)                   67.0333   67.0230  134.0563

    22.   (21) ROY, Emy   (CLUB NEPTUNE SYNCHRO)                      66.0667   66.6630  132.7297

    23.   (23) LANDRY, Jessica   (ATLANTIS SYNCHRO)                   66.0333   64.5770  130.6103
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Code Rank Team                                                         Routine  Figures  Championship

Code Pos  Équipe                                                       Routine  Figures  Championnat

Talisman Sports Centre Calgary  AB 2016-04-27 --> 2016-05-01

Junior FINA Solo Prelims Championship-Championnat
2016 SHISEIDO CANADIAN OPEN SYNCHRONIZED SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2016 SHISEIDO OUVRIR CANADIEN CHAMPIONNATS DE NATATION SYNCHRONISÉE

    1.    (19) TOSCANO, Pamela   (MEXICO)                             77.0667   73.3990  150.4657

    2.    (15) STRUTYNSKI, Louisa   (USA SYNCHRO)                     71.2000   73.4900  144.6900

Créé avec le / Created using the ISS Meet Management Suite www.integratedsports.net Printed/Imprimé: 27/04/2016 8:42:35 PM
Page: 1Signature ___________________ Licensed to Synchro Canada



Code Rank Team                                                         Routine  Figures  Championship

Code Pos  Équipe                                                       Routine  Figures  Championnat

Talisman Sports Centre Calgary  AB 2016-04-27 --> 2016-05-01

Junior FINA Solo Finals Championship-Championnat
2016 SHISEIDO CANADIAN OPEN SYNCHRONIZED SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2016 SHISEIDO OUVRIR CANADIEN CHAMPIONNATS DE NATATION SYNCHRONISÉE

    1.    (8) PRATT, Halle   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                     83.3000   78.2540  161.5540

    2.    (9) COTÉ, Andrée-Anne   (QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO)         82.4667   77.0870  159.5537

    3.    (13) ARMSTRONG, Emily   (REGIONAL TRAINING CENTRE-ONTARIO)  81.3000   76.0330  157.3330
    4.    (11) WINKELAAR, Cassandra   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)            77.4333   75.1710  152.6043

    5.    (10) TOSCANO, Pamela   (MEXICO)                             78.3333   73.3990  151.7323

    6.    (12) JOLY, Audrey   (DOLLARD SYNCHRO)                       77.1000   72.8340  149.9340

    7.    (5) GHETA, Maria   (SYNCHRO LAVAL)                          75.5000   71.9880  147.4880

    8.    (6) JOBIN, Maude   (MONTREAL SYNCHRO)                       75.7333   71.4180  147.1513

    9.    (1) ROY, Mélody   (MONTREAL SYNCHRO)                        73.1667   72.5770  145.7437

    10.   (3) STRUTYNSKI, Louisa   (USA SYNCHRO)                      72.1667   73.4900  145.6567

    11.   (2) REGNIER, Jaiden   (FREDERICTON SYNCHRO CLUB)            71.7000   70.5590  142.2590
    12.   (4) MATTSON, Stephanie   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)               72.3333   69.7750  142.1083

    13.   (7) DUBREUIL, Noémie   (SYNCHRO LAVAL)                      71.9000   68.8770  140.7770
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Code Rank Team                                                         Routine  Figures  Championship

Code Pos  Équipe                                                       Routine  Figures  Championnat

Talisman Sports Centre Calgary  AB 2016-04-27 --> 2016-05-01

Junior FINA Duet Prelims Championship-Championnat
2016 SHISEIDO CANADIAN OPEN SYNCHRONIZED SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2016 SHISEIDO OUVRIR CANADIEN CHAMPIONNATS DE NATATION SYNCHRONISÉE

    1.    (18) QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO                              79.5333   75.0765  154.6098

               COTÉ, Andrée-Anne / FIOLA-DION, Camille

    2.    (2) MEXICO                                                  78.5333   73.2415  151.7748

               INZUNZA, Glenda / LÓPEZ, Madison

    3.    (11) MEXICO                                                 77.0000   74.6795  151.6795

               GOMEZ, Karla / SOTO, Ana

    4.    (14) MONTREAL SYNCHRO                                       75.5000   71.1160  146.6160

               JOBIN, Maude / MAHEU-SAVARD, Charlotte

    5.    (29) CALGARY AQUABELLES                                     74.8000   70.4130  145.2130

               LAING, Taylor / NEUFELD, Natalie

[EX]6.    (13) DOLLARD SYNCHRO                                        74.0000   71.0825  145.0825

               JOLY, Audrey / RODRIGUEZ, Andrea

    7.    (1) CALGARY AQUABELLES                                      74.2333   70.8030  145.0363
               BATYCKY, Julia / WALLACE, Stephanie

    8.    (6) VANCOUVER PACIFIC WAVE                                  72.9000   71.7570  144.6570

               DICKINSON, Stefanie / VASYLYEVA, Luiza

    9.    (28) REGIONAL TRAINING CENTRE-ONTARIO                       74.0667   70.3595  144.4262

               ENGLAND, Aerin / ZAVITZ, Joelle

    10.   (24) REGIONAL TRAINING CENTRE-ONTARIO                       73.6333   70.5635  144.1968

               BARNES, Sabrina / OZIKIZLER, Meaghan

    11.   (5) REGIONAL TRAINING CENTRE-ONTARIO                        73.7667   69.7980  143.5647

               JENSEN-LARGE, Olivia / MCLEAN, Maura

    12.   (21) CALGARY AQUABELLES                                     73.6000   69.4420  143.0420

               KASPRICK, Jayd / PELLEY, Morgan

    13.   (16) CALGARY AQUABELLES                                     73.1667   69.5890  142.7557

               BURDETT, Madeleine / LAUF, Signa

    14.   (20) AURORA SYNCHRO                                         70.0333   71.8665  141.8998

               PARKER, Amy / ZHOU, Angela

    15.   (25) QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO                              73.1333   68.1590  141.2923
               LEVASSEUR, Laurence / MARCOUX, Carolanne
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Code Rank Team                                                         Routine  Figures  Championship

Code Pos  Équipe                                                       Routine  Figures  Championnat

Talisman Sports Centre Calgary  AB 2016-04-27 --> 2016-05-01

Junior FINA Duet Prelims Championship-Championnat
2016 SHISEIDO CANADIAN OPEN SYNCHRONIZED SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2016 SHISEIDO OUVRIR CANADIEN CHAMPIONNATS DE NATATION SYNCHRONISÉE

    16.   (3) QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO                               70.0667   70.3825  140.4492

               DEMOND, Katherine / LACASSE, Janie

    17.   (26) AURORA SYNCHRO                                         70.6333   68.9160  139.5493

               CHERNOFF, Kate / HEIGH, Sydney

    18.   (15) SYNCHRO LAVAL                                          70.7000   68.4685  139.1685

               DUBREUIL, Noémie / PERREAULT, Laurence

    19.   (9) CALGARY AQUABELLES                                      70.0667   68.8925  138.9592

               HANSEN, Julia / KRUGER, Adora

    20.   (19) MONTREAL SYNCHRO                                       70.3667   67.9610  138.3277

               TRUDEAU, Alex-Anne / TRUDEAU, Laurence

    21.   (23) MONTREAL SYNCHRO                                       68.1667   69.7345  137.9012

               DUBREUIL, Sabrina / LAPOINTE, Catherine

    22.   (7) FREDERICTON SYNCHRO CLUB                                69.3333   68.4325  137.7658
               DOWNEY, Jillian / MCGUIGAN, Megan

    23.   (10) BURNABY CAPRICE SYNCHRO                                67.0000   68.7960  135.7960

               HEIN-SALVI, Claire / SEFAYI, Seray

    24.   (22) CLUB NEPTUNE SYNCHRO                                   68.2667   67.3080  135.5747

               ROY, Alexia / ROY, Mégane

    25.   (12) WINNIPEG SYNCHRO                                       68.2333   66.4385  134.6718

               MCMURCHY, Kayla / SUNSTRUM, Caitlyn

    26.   (4) BC AQUASONICS                                           69.4667   65.0710  134.5377

               BLADES, Cameron / ZHANG, Nancy

    27.   (17) AURORA SYNCHRO                                         67.7000   66.7690  134.4690

               MERCIER, Allison / WELKE-OLMOS, Veronica
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Code Rank Team                                                         Routine  Figures  Championship

Talisman Sports Centre Calgary  AB 2016-04-27 --> 2016-05-01

Junior FINA Duet Finals Championship
2016 SHISEIDO CANADIAN OPEN SYNCHRONIZED SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2016 SHISEIDO OUVRIR CANADIEN CHAMPIONNATS DE NATATION SYNCHRONISÉE

    1.    (8) QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO                               80.2000   75.0765  155.2765

               COTÉ, Andrée-Anne / FIOLA-DION, Camille

  * 2.    (11) MEXICO                                                 79.9333   73.2415  153.1748
               INZUNZA, Glenda / LÓPEZ, Madison

    3.    (9) MONTREAL SYNCHRO                                        76.9333   71.1160  148.0493

               JOBIN, Maude / MAHEU-SAVARD, Charlotte

    4.    (14) VANCOUVER PACIFIC WAVE                                 75.2000   71.7570  146.9570

               DICKINSON, Stefanie / VASYLYEVA, Luiza

    5.    (13) CALGARY AQUABELLES                                     76.0333   70.8030  146.8363

               BATYCKY, Julia / WALLACE, Stephanie

    6.    (12) CALGARY AQUABELLES                                     76.2000   70.4130  146.6130

               LAING, Taylor / NEUFELD, Natalie

    7.    (10) REGIONAL TRAINING CENTRE-ONTARIO                       74.5667   70.3595  144.9262

               ENGLAND, Aerin / ZAVITZ, Joelle

    8.    (6) REGIONAL TRAINING CENTRE-ONTARIO                        74.2667   70.5635  144.8302

               BARNES, Sabrina / OZIKIZLER, Meaghan

    9.    (2A) DOLLARD SYNCHRO                                        73.7000   71.0825  144.7825

               JOLY, Audrey / RODRIGUEZ, Andrea

    10.   (1) AURORA SYNCHRO                                          72.4000   71.8665  144.2665
               PARKER, Amy / ZHOU, Angela

    11.   (3) CALGARY AQUABELLES                                      73.2333   69.4420  142.6753

               KASPRICK, Jayd / PELLEY, Morgan

    12.   (7) QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO                               74.1000   68.1590  142.2590

               LEVASSEUR, Laurence / MARCOUX, Carolanne

    13.   (4) CALGARY AQUABELLES                                      72.5333   69.5890  142.1223

               BURDETT, Madeleine / LAUF, Signa

    14.   (2) REGIONAL TRAINING CENTRE-ONTARIO                        72.2333   69.7980  142.0313

               JENSEN-LARGE, Olivia / MCLEAN, Maura

    15.   (5) QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO                               71.3000   70.3825  141.6825

               DEMOND, Katherine / LACASSE, Janie
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Code Rank Team                                                         Routine  Figures  Championship

Talisman Sports Centre Calgary  AB 2016-04-27 --> 2016-05-01

Junior FINA Team Prelims Championship
2016 SHISEIDO CANADIAN OPEN SYNCHRONIZED SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2016 SHISEIDO OUVRIR CANADIEN CHAMPIONNATS DE NATATION SYNCHRONISÉE

    1.    (7) CALGARY AQUABELLES - THE PHOENIX                        81.0333   72.3181  153.3514

    2.    (14) MEXICO                                                 80.5000   72.8308  153.3308

    3.    (1) REGIONAL TRAINING CENTRE - THE SQUAD                    79.5000   72.1191  151.6191

    4.    (12) QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO                              78.6667   70.5558  149.2225
    5.    (13) MONTREAL SYNCHRO                                       78.0333   70.0863  148.1196

    6.    (8) REGIONAL TRAINING CENTRE - THE CREW                     75.4000   68.7250  144.1250

    7.    (10) AURORA SYNCHRO                                         74.0333   68.0951  142.1284

    8.    (4) VANCOUVER PACIFIC WAVE - ASTRONAUTS                     71.0667   66.4825  137.5492

    9.    (9) BC AQUASONICS                                           71.1667   64.2223  135.3890

    10.   (5) CALGARY ELITE SYNCHRO                                   67.7667   67.5012  135.2679

    11.   (11) NEW BRUNSWICK PROVINCIAL TEAM                          67.8000   66.5151  134.3151

    12.   (3) CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                               67.6000   64.2703  131.8703
    13.   (2) THUNDERBAY SYNCHRO                                      66.3667   61.1231  127.4898

    14.   (6) NOVA SYNCHRO                                            65.5000   61.1463  126.6463
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Code Rank Team                                                         Routine  Figures  Championship

Talisman Sports Centre Calgary  AB 2016-04-27 --> 2016-05-01

Junior FINA Team Finals Championship
2016 SHISEIDO CANADIAN OPEN SYNCHRONIZED SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2016 SHISEIDO OUVRIR CANADIEN CHAMPIONNATS DE NATATION SYNCHRONISÉE

  * 1.    (9) MEXICO                                                  81.4333   72.8308  154.2641

    2.    (10) CALGARY AQUABELLES                                     81.1667   72.3181  153.4848

    3.    (11) REGIONAL TRAINING CENTRE - THE PHOENIX SQUAD           80.2333   72.1191  152.3524

    4.    (8) MONTREAL SYNCHRO                                        78.5000   70.0863  148.5863
    5.    (13) QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO                              78.0000   70.5558  148.5558

    6.    (12) REGIONAL TRAINING CENTRE - THE PHOENIX CREW            76.4333   68.7250  145.1583

    7.    (3) AURORA SYNCHRO                                          73.5000   68.0951  141.5951

    8.    (4) VANCOUVER PACIFIC WAVE                                  71.9333   66.4825  138.4158

    9.    (1) NEW BRUNSWICK PROVINCIAL TEAM                           70.8000   66.9230  137.7230

    10.   (6) CALGARY ELITE SYNCHRO                                   69.2000   67.5012  136.7012

    11.   (2) BC AQUASONICS                                           71.6000   64.2223  135.8223

    12.   (5) CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                               68.3333   64.2703  132.6036
    13.   (7) THUNDERBAY SYNCHRO                                      66.8000   61.1231  127.9231

Created using the ISS MMS www.integratedsports.net Printed: 30/04/2016 5:04:56 PM
Page: 1Signature ___________________ Licensed to Synchro Canada



Code Rank Team                                                        Routine  

Code Pos  Équipe                                                      Routine  

Talisman Sports Centre Calgary  AB 2016-04-27 --> 2016-05-01

Senior FINA Tech Solo Technical Final
2016 SHISEIDO CANADIAN OPEN SYNCHRONIZED SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2016 SHISEIDO OUVRIR CANADIEN CHAMPIONNATS DE NATATION SYNCHRONISÉE

    1.    (7) BRIMO, Brooke   (MONTREAL SYNCHRO)                      72.2331

    2.    (5) LAW, Breanne   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                     71.8317

    3.    (1) THOMAS, Josee   (FREDERICTON SYNCHRO CLUB)              68.8333
    4.    (4) PRIDDELL, Kenzie   (REGINA  SYNCHRO)                    65.1433

    5.    (8) YOCKEY, Kassidy   (SASKATOON AQUALENES)                 60.0510

SCR 6.    (2) MCGOVERN, Clare   (INDEPENDENT)                          0.0000

SCR 6.    (3) ALVAREZ PIEDRAHITA, Estefania   (COLOMBIA)               0.0000

SCR 6.    (6) ARANGO ESTRADA, Mónica Sarai   (COLOMBIA)                0.0000
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Code Rank Team                                                        Routine  

Talisman Sports Centre Calgary  AB 2016-04-27 --> 2016-05-01

Senior FINA Free Solo Free Final
2016 SHISEIDO CANADIAN OPEN SYNCHRONIZED SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2016 SHISEIDO OUVRIR CANADIEN CHAMPIONNATS DE NATATION SYNCHRONISÉE

    1.    (12) MCGOVERN, Clare   (INDEPENDENT)                        81.2000

    2.    (4) GHETA, Ioana   (SYNCHRO LAVAL)                          76.4000

    3.    (15) BRIMO, Brooke   (MONTREAL SYNCHRO)                     75.1667

    4.    (6) LAW, Breanne   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                     73.5667
    5.    (16) PRIDDELL, Kenzie   (REGINA  SYNCHRO)                   73.4667

    6.    (9) CADOTTE, Gabrielle   (MONTREAL SYNCHRO)                 73.1000

  * 6.    (2) DOMINGUEZ DAZA, Daniela   (COLOMBIA)                    73.1000

    8.    (5) DUCHESNE, Laurie   (QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO)          71.3667

    9.    (1) BOUTIN, Laurence   (QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO)          71.3000

    10.   (10) THOMAS, Josee   (FREDERICTON SYNCHRO CLUB)             71.2000

    11.   (11) CHRUSCH, Amy   (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                    68.0667

    12.   (8) NADEAU, Élisabelle   (QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO)        67.6333
    13.   (3) BENNETT, Emily   (VICTORIA SYNCHRO)                     67.4333

    14.   (13) PATRAS, Nicole   (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                  67.0333

SCR 15.   (14) ARANGO ESTRADA, Mónica Sarai   (COLOMBIA)               0.0000

SCR 15.   (7) ALVAREZ PIEDRAHITA, Estefania   (COLOMBIA)               0.0000
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Code Rank Team                                                        Routine  

Talisman Sports Centre Calgary  AB 2016-04-27 --> 2016-05-01

Senior FINA Free Duet Free Final
2016 SHISEIDO CANADIAN OPEN SYNCHRONIZED SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2016 SHISEIDO OUVRIR CANADIEN CHAMPIONNATS DE NATATION SYNCHRONISÉE

    1.    (1) SYNCHRO LAVAL                                           77.4000

               GHETA, Ioana / GHETA, Maria

    2.    (3) MONTREAL SYNCHRO                                        75.5667
               BRIMO, Brooke / ROY, Mélody

    3.    (6) MONTREAL SYNCHRO                                        72.0333

               CADOTTE, Gabrielle / CHACHAI, Emmanuelle

    4.    (5) EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB                                      67.4667

               CHRUSCH, Amy / PATRAS, Nicole

    5.    (2) UNIVERSITY OF REGINA                                    67.0667

               DAHL, MacKenzie / NEW, Emma

SCR 6.    (4) COLOMBIA                                                 0.0000

               ALVAREZ PIEDRAHITA, Estefania / ARANGO ESTRADA, Mónica Sarai

Created using the ISS MMS www.integratedsports.net Printed: 30/04/2016 9:03:40 AM
Page: 1Signature ___________________ Licensed to Synchro Canada



Code Rank Team                                                        Routine  

Talisman Sports Centre Calgary  AB 2016-04-27 --> 2016-05-01

Senior FINA Tech Team Technical Final
2016 SHISEIDO CANADIAN OPEN SYNCHRONIZED SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2016 SHISEIDO OUVRIR CANADIEN CHAMPIONNATS DE NATATION SYNCHRONISÉE

    1.    (1) QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO                               69.8640
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Code Rank Team                                                        Routine  

Talisman Sports Centre Calgary  AB 2016-04-27 --> 2016-05-01

Senior FINA Free Team Free Final
2016 SHISEIDO CANADIAN OPEN SYNCHRONIZED SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2016 SHISEIDO OUVRIR CANADIEN CHAMPIONNATS DE NATATION SYNCHRONISÉE

    1.    (4) CALGARY AQUABELLES - THE PHOENIX                        77.1333

    2.    (3) REGIONAL TRAINING CENTRE - THE GANG                     75.9333

    3.    (2) QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO                               72.3000

    4.    (1) DOLLARD SYNCHRO                                         71.6667
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Code Rank Team                                                        Routine  

Code Pos  Équipe                                                      Routine  

Talisman Sports Centre Calgary  AB 2016-04-27 --> 2016-05-01

Canadian Open Combo Prelims
2016 SHISEIDO CANADIAN OPEN SYNCHRONIZED SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2016 SHISEIDO OUVRIR CANADIEN CHAMPIONNATS DE NATATION SYNCHRONISÉE

    1.    (8) MEXICO                                                  81.5000

    2.    (7) MONTREAL SYNCHRO                                        78.8667

    3.    (11) CALGARY AQUABELLES - THE OLYMPICS                      77.6000
    4.    (5) QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO                               74.5333

    5.    (12) SYNCHRO LAVAL                                          73.8333

    6.    (10) VANCOUVER PACIFIC WAVE - GREEK MYTHOLOGY               72.1000

    7.    (2) DOLLARD SYNCHRO                                         69.4667

    8.    (4) WINNIPEG SYNCHRO                                        68.8333

    9.    (6) VICTORIA SYNCHRO                                        67.6000

    10.   (9) CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                               67.4000

    11.   (13) BURNABY CAPRICE SYNCHRO                                65.7000
    12.   (3) FREDERICTON SYNCHRO CLUB                                65.6333

    13.   (1) AQUASOULS SYNCHRO - DREAMS                              63.5333
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Code Rank Team                                                        Routine  

Talisman Sports Centre Calgary  AB 2016-04-27 --> 2016-05-01

Canadian Open Combo Finals
2016 SHISEIDO CANADIAN OPEN SYNCHRONIZED SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2016 SHISEIDO OUVRIR CANADIEN CHAMPIONNATS DE NATATION SYNCHRONISÉE

    1.    (9) MONTREAL SYNCHRO                                        80.3000

    2.    (7) CALGARY AQUABELLES                                      79.2000

    3.    (8) QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO                               76.1333

    4.    (10) SYNCHRO LAVAL                                          75.6000
    5.    (6) DOLLARD SYNCHRO                                         74.2667

    6.    (4) VANCOUVER PACIFIC WAVE                                  72.9333

    7.    (2) WINNIPEG SYNCHRO                                        70.4667

    8.    (3) CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                               69.8333

    9.    (1) VICTORIA SYNCHRO                                        68.5667

    10.   (5) BURNABY CAPRICE SYNCHRO                                 67.9667
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Code Rank Team                                                        Routine  

Talisman Sports Centre Calgary  AB 2016-04-27 --> 2016-05-01

Canadian Open Combo Finals
2016 SHISEIDO CANADIAN OPEN SYNCHRONIZED SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

2016 SHISEIDO OUVRIR CANADIEN CHAMPIONNATS DE NATATION SYNCHRONISÉE

  * 1.    (11) MEXICO                                                 83.2333

    2.    (9) MONTREAL SYNCHRO                                        80.3000

    3.    (7) CALGARY AQUABELLES                                      79.2000

    4.    (8) QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO                               76.1333
    5.    (10) SYNCHRO LAVAL                                          75.6000

    6.    (6) DOLLARD SYNCHRO                                         74.2667

    7.    (4) VANCOUVER PACIFIC WAVE                                  72.9333

    8.    (2) WINNIPEG SYNCHRO                                        70.4667

    9.    (3) CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                               69.8333

    10.   (1) VICTORIA SYNCHRO                                        68.5667

    11.   (5) BURNABY CAPRICE SYNCHRO                                 67.9667
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